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NUMBER OF BOUND LIBRARY VOLUMES PER FULL-TIME EQUIVALENT STUDENT
THE UNIVERSITY OF NORTH CAROLINA - FALL 1998

INSTITUTION

Appalachian State
East Carolina
Elizabeth City State
Fayetteville State
N.C. A & T State
N.C. Central

N.C. School of the Arts
N.C. State
UNC-Asheville
UNC-Chapel Hill
UNC-Charlotte
UNC-Greensboro
UNC-Pembroke
UNC-Wilmington
Western Carolina
Winston-Salem State

http://cms24 .uncc.edu/sites/cms24 .uncc.edu/files/media/factboo...

TABLE IX-1

TOTAL BOUND
VOLUMES *

639,361
1,191,733
168,486
214,980
448,769
792,744
115,500
2,713,146
353,225
4,928,026
822,297
1,207,759
247,490
826,803
538,694
188,545

TOTAL
FTE

11,865
16,487
1,820
3,455
6,771
4,882
755
23,311
2,720
21,682
14,015
11,028
2,574
8,859
5,758
2,489

# OF BOUND
VOLUMES
PER FTE

53.9
72.3
92.6
62.2
66.2
162.4
153.0
116.4
129.9
227.3
58.7
109.5
96.1
93.3
93.6
75.8

*Please note that the "Total Bound Volumes" data are higher this year because government

documents are now included in the formula used to compute bound volumes.

Source: Statistical Abstract prepared by The University of North Carolina.
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